

LEE BROTHERS AUTOMOTIVE PTE. LTD.

NO 1 KAKI BUKIT AVE 6 #02-47

AUTOBAY SINGAPORE 417883

Tel : 6509 5521 / 65095524 Fax : 6509 5523

The Motor Claims Dept.

INDIA INTERNATIONAL INSURANCE PTE LTD

64 CECIL STREET

#04/#05 IOB BUILDING

SINGAPORE 049711

SMV5349S

ESTIMATE

VEHICLE NO : SMM2193R

MAKE/MODEL : HONDA SHUTTLE

ACC DATE : 18/08/2024

PARTICULAR		UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
QTY		SS	SS
	LIST PRICE		
1	1 TAILGATE	1,580.90	1,580.90
2	1 (SET) TAILGATE GLASS MOULDING	121.60	121.60
3	1 TAILGATE 'H' LOGO	46.60	46.60
4	1 TAILGATE EMBLEM 'SHUTTLE'	86.90	86.90
5	1 TAILGATE OUTER GARNISH	412.60	412.60
6	2 TAILGATE LAMPS -R/L	411.50	823.00
7	1 TAILGATE INNER LOCK	360.60	360.60
8	1 TAILGATE INNER PULL POCKET	86.20	86.20
9	1 TAILGATE INNER TRIM BOARD	480.60	480.60
10	1 TAILGATE W/STRIP	211.40	211.40
11	2 TAILGATE HINGES	65.50	131.00
12	2 TAILGATE DAMPER	195.60	391.20
13	2 TAILGATE STOPPER	12.60	25.20
14	1 TAILGATE WIPER MOTOR	481.90	481.90
15	2 TAILLAMPS -R/L	512.30	1,024.60
16	1 REAR BUMPER	1,210.60	1,210.60
17	1 REAR BUMPER TOW COVER	41.20	41.20
18	1 REAR BUMPER SIDE COVER -RH	110.60	110.60
19	1 REAR BUMPER REFLECTOR -RH	65.50	65.50
20	1 REAR BUMPER FOAM -RH	89.90	89.90
21	2 REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINERS -R/L	65.50	131.00
22	1 REAR END PANEL	659.60	659.60
23	1 REAR END PANEL GARNISH	241.30	241.30
24	1 REAR EXHAUST INSULATOR	120.30	120.30
25	1 REAR EXHAUST SILENCER	654.00	654.00
26	2 REAR EXHAUST MOULDINGS	28.60	57.20
27	1 REAR FLOOR TOP BOARD	360.20	360.20
28	1 REAR FLOOR TOOLS TRAY	391.30	391.30
29	1 REAR FLOOR PANEL	891.10	891.10
30	1 REAR FLOOR PANEL FOAM	140.60	140.60
31	1 REAR FENDER -RH	981.90	981.90
32	2 REAR FENDER TRIM BOARDS -R/L	761.90	1,523.80
33	1 FRONT BUMPER	1,210.60	1,210.60
34	1 FRONT BUMPER GRILLE -CTR	190.60	190.60
35	2 FRONT BUMPER GRILLE -R/L	68.60	137.20
36	1 FRONT BUMPER FOG LAMP -LH	281.60	281.60

LEE BROTHERS AUTOMOTIVE PTE. LTD.

PARTICULAR		UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
QTY		S\$	S\$
37	1 FRONT BUMPER FOG LAMP COVER -LH	112.60	112.60
38	1 FRONT BUMPER REINFORCEMENT	420.60	420.60
39	2 FRONT BUMPER SIDE RETAINERS -R/L	45.50	91.00
40	1 FRONT BONNET	760.90	760.90
41	1 FRONT BONNET LOCK	181.60	181.60
42	1 FRONT FENDER -RH	581.60	581.60
43	1 FRONT FENDER INNER SHIELD	155.60	155.60
44	1 FRONT GRILLE BASE	380.80	380.80
45	1 FRONT GRILLE CHROME MOULDING -TOP	360.30	360.30
46	1 FRONT GRILLE CHROME MOULDING - LOWER	191.60	191.60
47	2 FRONT HEADLAMPS -R/L	1,872.70	3,745.40
48	2 FRONT HEADLAMP LOWER BRACKETS	89.60	179.20
49	1 FRONT SUPPORT PANEL	560.90	560.90
50	1 FRONT AIR CONDENSER	791.30	791.30
			24,267.80
LESS 20%			4,853.56
			19,414.24
<u>SPECIAL NETTS ITEMS</u>			
1	1 (SET) TAILGATE GLASS SEALANT	80.00	80.00
2	1 (SET) OUTER GARNISH CLIP	65.00	65.00
3	1 (SET) REAR BUMPER CLIP	45.00	45.00
4	1 (SET) REAR REVERSE SESOR	280.00	280.00
5	1 REAR REVERSE CAMERA	480.00	480.00
6	1 (SET) REAR NUMPER PLATE WITH HOLDER	60.00	60.00
7	1 (SET) FRONT BUMPER CLIP	45.00	45.00
8	1 (SET) FRONT NUMBER PLATE WITH HOLDER	60.00	60.00
			1,115.00
<u>LABOUR CHARGES :</u>			
1	TO REMOVE AND REFIX TAILGATE GLASS		180.00
2	TO TRANSFER REAR TAILGATE PARTS		150.00
3	TO CHECK WIRING		50.00
4	TO REMOVE AND REPLACE REAR INTERIOR TRIMS		120.00
5	TO REMOVE AND REPLACE REVERSE SENSOR/ CAMERA		80.00
6	TO REMOVE AND REPLACE EXHAUST		100.00
7	TO TUFF KOTE		150.00
	TO PUTTY, SPRAY PAINT & POLISH AFFECTED PARTS		1,800.00
8	TO PANEL BEAT, CUT, WELD, REMOVE & REPLACE DAMAGED PARTS		2,000.00
			4,630.00

ESTIMATE PARTS AND LABOUR GRAND TOTAL : \$ **25,159.24**